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All researchers will be contactable from this point on, although please bear in mind that 
researchers covering multiple circuits may not necessarily be doing so in parallel.

Administrative law and human rights
Charlotte Meredith 	 charlotte.meredith@legal500.com

Agriculture
Daniel Kelly	 daniel.kelly@legal500.com

Art and cultural property
To be announced

Aviation and travel
Konstantin Chittka	 konstantin.chittka@legal500.com

Banking and finance (including consumer credit)
Ryan Vinnicombe	 ryan.syntax@legalease.co.uk

Business and regulatory crime (including global investigations)
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Charities
Charlotte Meredith 	 charlotte.meredith@legal500.com

Clinical negligence
To be announced

Commercial litigation
Anita Carroll	 anita.carroll@legal500.com

Commodities
Jim Banks	 jim.banks@legal500.com

Company
Jim Banks	 jim.banks@legal500.com

Competition
To be announced

Construction
Sasha Swift	 sasha.swift@legal500.com

Costs
To be announced

Court of protection: health and welfare
Ambika Kapil 	 ambika.kapil@legal500.com

Crime
Thomas Carr	 thomas.carr@legal500.com

Crypto and blockchain assets
Ryan Vinnicombe	 ryan.syntax@legalease.co.uk

Data protection
To be announced
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Defamation and privacy
To be announced

Education
Paula Kuhn	 paula.kuhn@legal500.com

Elections
Charlotte Meredith 	 charlotte.meredith@legal500.com

Employment
Charlotte Meredith 	 charlotte.meredith@legal500.com

Energy
Jim Banks	 jim.banks@legal500.com

European Union law
To be announced

Extradition
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Family: children and domestic abuse
Ambika Kapil 	 ambika.kapil@legal500.com

Family: divorce and financial remedy
Ambika Kapil 	 ambika.kapil@legal500.com

Family: private FDR judges and arbitrators
Ambika Kapil 	 ambika.kapil@legal500.com

Financial services and fintech regulation
To be announced

Fraud: civil
Anita Carroll	 anita.carroll@legal500.com

Fraud: crime
Thomas Carr	 thomas.carr@legal500.com

Group Litigation
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Health and safety
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Immigration
Tuva Nielsen	 tuva.nielsen@legal500.com

Inquests and inquiries
Lucy Enright	 lucy.enright@legal500.com

Insolvency
Ryan Vinnicombe	 ryan.syntax@legalease.co.uk

Insurance and reinsurance
Ryan Vinnicombe	 ryan.syntax@legalease.co.uk
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Intellectual property
Elinor Coombs 	 elinor.coombs@legal500.com

International arbitration: arbitrators
Theresa Hargreaves	 theresa.hargreaves@legal500.com

International arbitration: counsel
Theresa Hargreaves	 theresa.hargreaves@legal500.com

International criminal and human rights law
Theresa Hargreaves	 theresa.hargreaves@legal500.com

IT and telecoms: projects and services
To be announced

Licensing
Claudia Loy	 claudia.loy@legal500.com

Media and entertainment (excluding defamation)
To be announced

Partnership
Ryan Vinnicombe	 ryan.syntax@legalease.co.uk

Pensions
Cameron Roberts	 cameron.roberts@legal500.com

Personal injury
To be announced

Planning
To be announced

Police law: claimant
To be announced

Police law: forces and constables
To be announced

Private wealth and probate
Ambika Kapil 	 ambika.kapil@legal500.com

Proceeds of crime (POCA) and asset forfeiture
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Product liability
Linda Weller	 linda.weller@legal500.com

Professional disciplinary and regulatory law
To be announced

Professional negligence
Christine du Plooy	 christine.duplooy@legal500.com

Property litigation
Daniel Kelly	 daniel.kelly@legal500.com
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Public international law
Theresa Hargreaves	 theresa.hargreaves@legal500.com

Public procurement
To be announced

Sanctions
Konstantin Chittka	 konstantin.chittka@legal500.com

Shipping
Clara Mozes	 clara.mozes@legal500.com

Social housing
To be announced

Sport
Alex Marsland	 alex.marsland@legal500.com

Tax: corporate
Edgar Tate	 edgar.tate@legal500.com

Tax: personal
Edgar Tate	 edgar.tate@legal500.com

Tax: VAT and excise
Edgar Tate	 edgar.tate@legal500.com

Telecoms regulation
To be announced

Valuation and rating
Edgar Tate	 edgar.tate@legal500.com


